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1st -16 Lavers, Colins   Seymour Golf & Country Club 
 Huckell, Thomas  

 Pickrell, Liam  
 Lawlor, Finn  

 
2nd -14 Kuntz, Dean   The Vancouver Golf Club 

 Gatto, Lucas  

 Payne, Adam 
 MacKinnon, Max 

 
3rd -13 Morgan, Doug   The Redwoods Golf Club (2) 

 Webster, Greg  

 Roe, Callum  
 Baker, Kyle  

 
4th -12 Fagan, Shawn   Revelstoke Golf Club 

 Blake, Brady  
 Grimmer, Shayne  

 Dhillon, Chris  

 
5th -11 McDonough, Bill   Sunshine Coast Golf & Country Club 

 Strom, Andrew  
 Flockhart, Andrew  

 Smith, Trevor  

 
6th -10 Lago, Patrick   Sun Rivers Golf Resort 

 Putnam, Jared  
 Swarts, Jeff 

 Lacasse, Christian 

 
7th Retro -9 Rands, Brian   Alberni Golf Club 

 Rhodes, Spencer   
 Paquette, Brody  

 Gill, Eric  
 

8th Retro -9 Han, Jimmy   Ledgeview Golf Club 

 Alafriz, Andrew  
 Morford, Jordan  

 Combs, Ryan 
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9th Retro -8 Kitsch, Phil   Pitt Meadows Golf Club 
 Titterington, Craig  

 Gunnell, Sam  
 Bordignon, Paul  

 
10th Retro - 8 Rodgers, Scott   Meadow Gardens Golf Club 

 Larochelle, Shayne  

 Veerman, Steven  
 Whalen, Spencer 

  
11th Retro - 8 Lindemulder, Jeff  Morgan Creek Golf Course 

 Mcconnachie, Matthew  

 Choi, Seo Ho  
 Patrick, Taylor  

 
12th -7 Anderson, Nick   Richmond Golf & Country Club 

 Stone, Spencer  
 Tilbury, Michael  

 Cassius, Felicella  

 
13th Retro -6 Martin, Patrick   Fairview Mountain Golf Club 

 Stanley, Braden 
 Fortune, Jamie  

 Marsel, Tyson  

 
14th Retro -6 Liddicoat, Steve   Bowen Island Golf Club 

 Meeres, Gage  
 Puri, Lucas  

 Grundy, Payton  

 
15th Retro -5 Hull, Taylor   Mayfair Lakes Golf & Country Club 

 Kwok, Alex  
 Ng, Keith  

 Tang, Mitchell  
 

16th Retro -5 Hajer, Andy   Beach Grove Golf Club 

 Lawson, Ben  
 Shumka, Ben  

 Hanbury, John  
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17th Retro -5 Campbell-Leveck, Courtney Capilano Golf & Country Club 

 Copper, Dillon  
 Kirkwood, Jackson  

 Lewis, Nicholas  
  

18th -4 Boucher, Paul   Peace Portal Golf Club 

 Bomshor, Riley  
 Murdoch, Calem 

 Anderson, Nathan  
 

19th -1 Dhillon, Darcy   Point Grey Golf & Country Club 

 MacKay, Liam  
 Cassie, Andrew  

 Yiu, Markus  
 

20th Even Park, David   The Redwoods Golf Club (1) 
 Lim, Ye ji   

 Lee, Willis  

 Kim, Andy 
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Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Birdies Eagles Total Skins Purse PAYOUT

Darcy Dhillon 3 4 2 2 122$    122$    

Andy Hajer 3 4 3 3 3 80$   183$    263$    

Doug Morgan 4 3 2 4 3 1 5 80$   305$    385$    

Shawn Fagan 3 3 2 2 80$   122$    202$    

Nick Anderson 3 3 4 3 4 4 244$    244$    

Colin Lavers 3 4 2 2 122$    122$    

Scott Rodgers 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 305$    305$    

Paul Boucher 4 1 1 61$      61$      

Bill  Mcdonough 3 4 2 2 122$    122$    

Patrick Martin 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 305$    305$    

Taylor Hull 4 2 3 2 4 4 160$ 244$    404$    

Jimmy Han 3 4 2 2 122$    122$    

Phil  Kitsch 0 0 -$     -$     

Brian Rands 3 1 1 61$      61$      

David Park 3 4 2 2 122$    122$    

Patrick Lago 3 3 2 2 122$    122$    

Courtney Campbel l  4 3 2 2 122$    122$    

Jeff Lindemulder 3 1 1 61$      61$      

Steve Liddicoat 4 3 2 2 122$    122$    

Dean Kuntz 4 4 2 2 122$    122$    

47 1 49

PURSE ##### 400$ 
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